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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

108 - 1500m Lelaki - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 4:05.17 Anas Ariffin UPM 0000
National Record NR 3:45.70 Mahendran Vadivellan 2007

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 275 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 4:07.46  

2 344 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL AIMAN B. MOHD NOOR USIM 4:22.56  

3 362 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 4:23.34  

4 345 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RAZAK USIM 4:24.08  

5 339 MOHAMAD AMIR ZUKRI BIN MOHAMAD SAFIRULNOR USM 4:24.63  

6 241 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 4:36.10  

7 196 OOI LING WEI UTAR KAMPAR 4:37.27  

8 175 VELLAN A/L SIVA PERUMAL TAR UMT 4:49.49  

9 305 YAKNESHAPRIYAN R MOGANADASS MUCM 4:56.86  

10 358 ELISHA SAMUEL A/L SINAPANAN POLI MAS 4:58.23  

11 115 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR HAMZAH UTEM 5:05.50  

12 341 SHARVIN A/L MURUGAN USM 5:09.22  

13 191 LUQMAN BIN NOOR AZAM UTHM 5:13.46  

14 143 MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN HAMZAH UIAM 5:16.25  

15 334 MUHAMMAD ADDI ZAWAWI BIN AZMAN UNIPSAS 5:45.66  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 200 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHARUL AZNAN UPSI 4:19.68  

2 242 MOGESHKUMAR A/L RAGUNATHAN UM 4:21.62  

3 342 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 4:22.37  

4 354 ALIF BIN ZAINI POLI MAS 4:31.33  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

5 264 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 4:38.35  

6 252 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 4:47.80  

7 120 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTEM 4:48.36  

8 232 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIM BIN FADZLI MSU 4:50.19  

9 346 HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE USIM 4:52.82  

10 333 WAN MUHAMMAD NAZARUL BIN WAN NIZAM UNIPSAS 4:53.90  

11 288 MUHAMMAD FARIS FAUHARI SALMAN UPM 5:00.91  

12 138 MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN SAZALI UIAM 5:09.48  

13 308 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 5:15.00  

14 151 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UNIMAP 5:23.85  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

1500m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 362 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 4:23.34

2 2 354 ALIF BIN ZAINI POLI MAS 4:31.33

3 2 346 HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE USIM 4:52.82

4 2 342 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 4:22.37

5 2 333 WAN MUHAMMAD NAZARUL BIN WAN NIZAM UNIPSAS 4:53.90

6 2 308 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 5:15.00

7 2 288 MUHAMMAD FARIS FAUHARI SALMAN UPM 5:00.91

8 2 264 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 4:38.35

9 2 252 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 4:47.80

10 2 242 MOGESHKUMAR A/L RAGUNATHAN UM 4:21.62

11 2 232 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIM BIN FADZLI MSU 4:50.19

12 2 200 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHARUL AZNAN UPSI 4:19.68

13 2 151 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UNIMAP 5:23.85

14 2 138 MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN SAZALI UIAM 5:09.48

15 2 120 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTEM 4:48.36

16 1 115 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR HAMZAH UTEM 5:05.50

17 1 358 ELISHA SAMUEL A/L SINAPANAN POLI MAS 4:58.23

18 1 345 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RAZAK USIM 4:24.08

19 1 344 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL AIMAN B. MOHD NOOR USIM 4:22.56

20 1 341 SHARVIN A/L MURUGAN USM 5:09.22

21 1 339 MOHAMAD AMIR ZUKRI BIN MOHAMAD SAFIRULNOR USM 4:24.63

22 1 334 MUHAMMAD ADDI ZAWAWI BIN AZMAN UNIPSAS 5:45.66

23 1 305 YAKNESHAPRIYAN R MOGANADASS MUCM 4:56.86

24 1 275 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 4:07.46
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 241 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 4:36.10

26 1 196 OOI LING WEI UTAR KAMPAR 4:37.27

27 1 191 LUQMAN BIN NOOR AZAM UTHM 5:13.46

28 1 175 VELLAN A/L SIVA PERUMAL TAR UMT 4:49.49

29 1 143 MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN HAMZAH UIAM 5:16.25


